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Name Company Email Address  

John Armstrong   Transitional Living Centers, Inc.  johnarmstrong2468@gmail.com  

Ann Baker Borough of Duboistown  abaker@duboistownborough.org  

Rebecca Bay Lycoming Engines  rbay@lycoming.com  

Nikolina Cleaver   STEP Office of Aging  nacleaver@stepcorp.org  

Laurel Cowher  STEP Head Start  ljcowher@stepcorp.org  

Lindsay Crist  Lycoming College  crist@lycoming.edu  

Danielle Forker  Geisinger Medical Center Muncy  dnforker@geisinger.edu  

Nichole Frye  UPMC fryene@upmc.edu  

Suzanne Glisan  Hope Enterprises, Inc.  sglisan@hopeability.org  

Whitnie Rae Haldeman  Lycoming Engines   whaldeman@lycoming.com  

Michael Hickey  C&N Bank  michaeljh@cnbankpa.com  

Emily Leidhecker  
West Branch Drug and Alcohol Abuse 
Commission  eleidhecker@wbdaac.org  

Ellyn Lester  Penn College  eal12@pct.edu  

Toni Levandoski The Muncy Bank and Trust Company  toni.levandoski@muncybank.com  

Jamie Mahoney James V. Brown Library  jmahoney@jvbrown.edu  

Chelsea Reichard  Geisinger Jersey Shore  creichard1@geisinger.edu  

Melissa Shaffer  Little League International  mshaffer@littleleague.org  

Brandy Smith  Montoursville School District bsmith@montoursville.k12.pa.us  

Jennifer Stehman  UPMC  stehmanja@upmc.edu  

Samantha Tompkins Steinbacher, Goodall, & Yurchak  stompkins@paeldercounsel.com  

Abdul-Malik Walker  Kallective Wellness  admin@kallectivewellness.com  

Karley Welsh  Geisinger  kwelsh2@geisinger.edu  

Robert Wendeborn Four Birds Distilling   rob@fourbirdsdistilling.com  

Jolie Wenner  American Cancer Society jolie.wenner@cancer.org  

Sarah Yoder  Penn College  sshott@pct.edu  
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